From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Lesley Groff skttt
Monday, November 21, 2011 3:56 PM

Jeffrey Epstein CC
J. Edgar at Loews at 68th & Broadway

J. Edgar is 2 hours and 17 minutes playing at:

12:30
3:50
5:10
7:10
10:30

AMC Loews Lincoln Square 13, 1998 Broadway

<?xml version="1.0" encoding="UTF-8"7>

<!DOCTYPE plist PUBLIC "-//Apple//DTD PLIST 1.0//EN

<plist version="1.0">

=dict>
<key>conversation-id</key>
<integer>143580</integer>
<key>date-last-viewed</key>
<integer>0</integer>
<key=date-received</key>
<integer>1321890956</integer>
<key>flags</key>
<integer>8580195713</integer>
<key>gmail-label-ids</key>
<array>

<integer>f</integer>
<integer>2</integer>

<farray>
<key>remote-id</key>
=string=>192482</string>

</dict>

</plist>

" "http://www.apple.com/DTDs/PropertyList-1.0.dtd">

EFTA_R1_01661986
EFTA02523399



